
I.D.:	49555178

Media	convertor	cu	accesorii

Data
publicarii

07.09.20 Coduri	CPV 32260000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

3.309,60	RON	-	3.309,60	RON 	 	

Descriere: 20	buc	x	Echipament	media	convertor	cu	accesorii	incluse:	L1311	Media	converter	TP-LINK
MC220L	(SFP,	gigabit)	L1411	Modul	SFP	ULTIMODE	SFP-203M	2xLC	(1310	nm,	singlemode,
20km)	L3455	Patchcord	LC-LC	duplex	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-555D	(1.5	m,	G.652D,	9/125)


